
Lighten Up Radio - With Ken Davis
Sponsored by Compassion International

OCTOBER 2021 PROGRAM TRACK SHEET

# Date Day Title Time

1 10/01/2021 Fri DISCIPLES MEETING PROTOCOL AND THE ROCKS THAT HURT. 2:00

2 10/04/2021 Mon LETS WAIT FOR HIM TO WAKE UP - THEY THREW ROCKS AT US! 2:00

3 10/05/2021 Tues MOM Magnets in the eyes of children. 2:00

4 10/06/2021 Wed JESUS WHY MUST WE GO BACK? 2:00

5 10/07/2021 Thu What can kill 100 percent of nasty bacteria and germs? 2:00

6 10/08/2021 Fri DISCIPLES ARE NOT EXCITED TO GO BACK. (w TAKE EM NOW!) 2:00

 

7 10/11/2021 Mon DEAD IS DEAD... 2:00

8 10/12/2021 Tues Two secrets for a long life. (Don’t board the Titantic)   2:00

9 10/13/2021 Wed MARRIED 40 YRS, NOW WE HAVE ONE WORD ARGUMENTS! (w WOMEN) 2:00

10 10/14/2021 Thu Kids’ testimonials about angels... fun messages from God. 2:00

11 10/15/2021 Fri CAN GOD USE KEN'S PEANUT BUTTER TESTIMONY? 2:00

 

12 10/18/2021 Mon SKIING KEN INVENTS SIT DOWN TURN AROUND. 2:00

13 10/19/2021 Tues There is a time and place for everything. 2:00

14 10/20/2021 Wed DONT EVER TAKE THE BLACK DIAMOND SKI LIFT. 2:00

15 10/21/2021 Thu Ken is even grateful for his nose job. (Keep moving) 2:00

16 10/22/2021 Fri TRAVERSING WITH A SNOW PLOW TURN – A LITTLE FAST 2:00

 

17 10/25/2021 Mon JESUS DID'NT HAVE A CAR EITHER (HE WALKED) 2:00

18 10/26/2021 Tues Can miracles and struggles go together? 2:00

19 10/27/2021 Wed WHY IS KEN WEARING THAT BLOUSY SHIRT? 2:00

20 10/28/2021 Thu An example of real strength coupled with wisdom – on a construction site. 2:00

21 10/29/2021 Fri FAT CONTENT; KEN GET'S SECOND AND THIRD OPINION.  2:00
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